Features
• AEC-Q100 qualified
• Up to 36 V operating supply voltage
• Frequency compensation implemented internally
• Large DC voltage gain: 100 dB
• Wide bandwidth (unity gain): 1.2 MHz (temperature compensated)
• Very low supply current/amplifier, essentially independent of supply voltage
• Low input bias current: 20 nA (temperature compensated)

SO8 package information
DS13602 - Rev 5 page 16/21
6 Ordering information
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
LM2904BYDT (1)
-40 to +125°C
SO8
Tape and reel
2904BY
LM2904BYST (1) MiniSO8 K2F
LM2904BYPT (1) TSSOP8 K2F
LM2904BYQ6T (1) DFN8 2x2 wettable flank K2F
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001 &
Q 002 or equivalent.
LM2904B
Ordering information